
4 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 1 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:11:41,5

2. Pytlík Jiří 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:12:11,1 0:00:29,6

3. Ocásek Martin 2 Krnov 1980 B 0:12:19,6 0:00:38,1

4. Novák Václav 24 Ostrava 1987 A 0:14:11,8 0:02:30,3

5. Hanzlík Patrik 18 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:14:13,2 0:02:31,7

6. Kusý Martin 20 Hlučín 1976 B 0:14:24,9 0:02:43,4

7. Ostárek Matěj 3 Hlučín 1993 A 0:14:39,7 0:02:58,2

8. Řezáč Martin 14 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:15:13,9 0:03:32,4

9. Svárovský Richard 26 Total sport Ostrava 1976 B 0:15:26,9 0:03:45,4

10. Artim Radek 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:15:30,6 0:03:49,1

11. Balada Miroslav 33 Bobrovníky 1973 B 0:15:36,4 0:03:54,9

12. Heider Radim 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:15:38,6 0:03:57,1

13. Pospíšil Petr 13 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:15:44,0 0:04:02,5

14. Sobková Alena 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:15:47,2 0:04:05,7

15. Galdia Adam 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:15:47,5 0:04:06,0

16. Bíbrlík David 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:15:59,6 0:04:18,1

17. Böhm Jaroslav 21 Hlučín 1977 B 0:16:03,7 0:04:22,2

18. Böhm Tomáš 22 Hlučín 2004 A 0:16:23,4 0:04:41,9

19. Goldenstein Tomáš 34 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:16:23,6 0:04:42,1

20. Reiský Vojtěch 37 Hlučín 2002 A 0:16:28,8 0:04:47,3

21. Baladová Nikol 35 Bobrovníky 2000 ZA 0:16:55,3 0:05:13,8

22. Klemensová Gabriela 19 Dolní Benešov - Zabreh 1979 ZB 0:17:02,8 0:05:21,3

23. Pormann Tomáš 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:17:14,9 0:05:33,4

24. Hrbáč Jiří 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:17:25,8 0:05:44,3

25. Bardaševský Lubomír 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:17:39,8 0:05:58,3

26. Hájovský Tomáš 6 Hlučín 1964 C 0:18:23,1 0:06:41,6

27. Teuer Tomáš 32 Velké Hoštice 1996 A 0:18:28,5 0:06:47,0

28. Návrat Václav 36 Hlučín 1973 B 0:19:00,6 0:07:19,1

29. Böhmová Barbora 23 Hlučín 1978 ZB 0:20:26,5 0:08:45,0

30. Hrubá Klára 30 Darkovice 1994 ZA 0:20:59,1 0:09:17,6

31. Hanel Marek 31 Darkovice 1993 A 0:21:00,0 0:09:18,5

32. Bytomský Petr 10 Bolatice 1984 A 0:21:00,9 0:09:19,4

33. Rinka Erich 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:21:10,5 0:09:29,0

34. Popková Denisa 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 ZA 0:21:41,7 0:10:00,2

35. Popek  Martin 27 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:21:41,9 0:10:00,4
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36. Kuchařová Petra 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:22:46,5 0:11:05,0

37. Artimová Pavlína 5 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:22:46,7 0:11:05,2
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4 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Stanovský Michal 1 SSK Vitkovice / CISO 1993 A 0:11:41,5

2. Pytlík Jiří 12 MK Seitl Ostrava 1991 A 0:12:11,1 0:00:29,6

3. Novák Václav 24 Ostrava 1987 A 0:14:11,8 0:02:30,3

4. Hanzlík Patrik 18 Dolní Benešov - Zábřeh 1982 A 0:14:13,2 0:02:31,7

5. Ostárek Matěj 3 Hlučín 1993 A 0:14:39,7 0:02:58,2

6. Řezáč Martin 14 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:15:13,9 0:03:32,4

7. Heider Radim 25 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1990 A 0:15:38,6 0:03:57,1

8. Böhm Tomáš 22 Hlučín 2004 A 0:16:23,4 0:04:41,9

9. Reiský Vojtěch 37 Hlučín 2002 A 0:16:28,8 0:04:47,3

10. Teuer Tomáš 32 Velké Hoštice 1996 A 0:18:28,5 0:06:47,0

11. Hanel Marek 31 Darkovice 1993 A 0:21:00,0 0:09:18,5

12. Bytomský Petr 10 Bolatice 1984 A 0:21:00,9 0:09:19,4

4 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Ocásek Martin 2 Krnov 1980 B 0:12:19,6

2. Kusý Martin 20 Hlučín 1976 B 0:14:24,9 0:02:05,3

3. Svárovský Richard 26 Total sport Ostrava 1976 B 0:15:26,9 0:03:07,3

4. Balada Miroslav 33 Bobrovníky 1973 B 0:15:36,4 0:03:16,8

5. Pospíšil Petr 13 TJ Sokol Opava 1979 B 0:15:44,0 0:03:24,4

6. Galdia Adam 11 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:15:47,5 0:03:27,9

7. Bíbrlík David 15 BK Ludgeřovice 1979 B 0:15:59,6 0:03:40,0

8. Böhm Jaroslav 21 Hlučín 1977 B 0:16:03,7 0:03:44,1

9. Goldenstein Tomáš 34 Bobrovníky 1976 B 0:16:23,6 0:04:04,0

10. Návrat Václav 36 Hlučín 1973 B 0:19:00,6 0:06:41,0

4 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Artim Radek 8 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:15:30,6

2. Pormann Tomáš 9 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:17:14,9 0:01:44,3

3. Hrbáč Jiří 17 MK Seitl Ostrava 1962 C 0:17:25,8 0:01:55,2

4. Bardaševský Lubomír 29 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:17:39,8 0:02:09,2

5. Hájovský Tomáš 6 Hlučín 1964 C 0:18:23,1 0:02:52,5

6. Popek  Martin 27 BK Ludgeřovice 1970 C 0:21:41,9 0:06:11,3
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4 km - MUŽI NAD 60 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Rinka Erich 16 Prajzský BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:21:10,5

4 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Baladová Nikol 35 Bobrovníky 2000 ZA 0:16:55,3

2. Hrubá Klára 30 Darkovice 1994 ZA 0:20:59,1 0:04:03,8

3. Popková Denisa 28 BK Ludgeřovice 1998 ZA 0:21:41,7 0:04:46,4

4 km - ŽENY NAD 35 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Sobková Alena 4 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 ZB 0:15:47,2

2. Klemensová Gabriela 19 Dolní Benešov - Zabreh 1979 ZB 0:17:02,8 0:01:15,6

3. Böhmová Barbora 23 Hlučín 1978 ZB 0:20:26,5 0:04:39,3

4. Kuchařová Petra 7 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:22:46,5 0:06:59,3

5. Artimová Pavlína 5 BK Ludgeřovice 1974 ZB 0:22:46,7 0:06:59,5
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